INDUS T ERIES
SINCE 1948

@ELIXIR

Elixir Industries, Mesa AZ is renown
for creating solutions for customer
needs. Our Aluminum A-Frame Trailer S
Tongue Toolbox is one of those solu- i B
tions. Durable, versatile, and affordable, g :
our Aluminum A-Frame Toolbox is de- " (e
signed to meet our valuable customers’ :
needs. We strive to excel and exceed

our customer expectations - and we

have done just that with our Aluminum

A-Frame Toolbox.

Height

Depth

Width

Weight

12"

17-1/2"

36"

18 Ibs

1511

17-1/2"

36"

20 Ibs

1911

17-1/2"

36"

22 Ibs

Standard Features

STANDARD FEATURES:
¢ .063 Bright Aluminum

« Heavy Duty Bullet Hinges
« Stainless Steel Lock

¢ Closed Cell Foam Seal

OPTIONS:
o Strut Lid Assist
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